o One passport-size photograph of the student 
o One  photograph ( Father, and Mother) 

 Identity Proof 
o One  self-attested photocopy  of Aadhaar Cards (Student, Father, and Mother) 
o One  self-attested photocopy  of PPP (Parivar Pehchan Patra) of the family 

 Admission Fee 
o ₹21200/- (Rupees Twenty-One Thousand Two Hundred Only) 
o Includes three months’ fee 
o Fee must be paid online at the time of admission 

5.  Admission (Date and Time)  
Date Timing Registration Nos. 

05.03.2026 9:00a.m. to 12:30p.m. 1,2,6,7,12,13,15,16,18,10,11,08  OFFLINE 

NOTE :